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Order Bib
1 87
2 79
3 90
4 75
5 99
6 104
7 107
8 96
9 93
10 91
11 102
12 81
13 88
14 77
15 84
16 83
17 106
18 86
19 111
20 116
21 97
22 109
23 112
24 80
25 92
26 101
27 78
28 110
29 100
30 103
31 82

Campionato ltaliano Giovanile U14
7 August 2021 - 9 August 2021

U14M Lead Qualifica Route 1 Startlist

Name

GOSO Riccardo
VILLA Carlo
POLIANDRI Valerio
WANKER Stefan
FORTE Alessandro
CENTOLA Yutaka
FISANOTTI Gabriele
PALLHUBER Moritz
REUSA Matteo
BERTO Niccolo'
CALZOLARI Lorenzo
BACCHIOCCHI Giulio
PICHLER Alex
PIGNETER llia
MARTIN GANDOLFI lker
FIORANI Francesco
VIGHETTI Gianluca
SCARLATTI Michele
CAPOFERRO Francesco
BAGNOLI Giovanni
CAMPANA Francesco
TRANQUILLI Matteo
MILANESE Tommaso
DAL CIN Riccardo
PONZINIBIO Francesco
POLZELLA Domenico
PIGNETER Emanuel
PANNUNZIO Riccardo
PASQUALINO Antonio
BONELLI Nicola
MAGNONI Pietro

CcC

VERTIKARCARE
MILANOARRAMPICATA A.S.D.
BLUE ROCK A.S.D.

AVS Gherdeina

ScalArt ssdrl

MONKEY ISLAND ROMA
ESCAPE S.S.D.aR. L.

AVS Bruneck

ASD KUOTA 8.10

G.A.M. SPINEA

MONKEYS PLANET A.S.D.
FOUR CLIMBERS BOLOGNA
AVS Meran

AVS Brixen

LA PIETRA DI BISMANTOVA
LA PIETRA DI BISMANTOVA
ESCAPE S.S.D.aR. L.

ROCK CLIMBING TEAM

STAR WALL CLIMBING ROMA SSD
CRAZY CENTER -E.T.S. PRATO
ASA CLIMBING ASD

B-SIDE TORINO

STAR WALL CLIMBING ROMA SSD
MILANOARRAMPICATA A.S.D.
Equilibrium Soc. Coop

BETA HOUSE SSD A R.L.

AVS Brixen

MONKEY'S GARAGE INDOOR
ScalArt ssdrl

BIGUP SRL SSD

| SOGATI ASD



Order
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Bib
95
89
105
108
98
113
94
85
76
114
115

Name

DE SANTIS Tommaso
ZANATTA Tiberio
MINARELLI Riccardo
GILARDI Stefano
TREZZ| Alessandro
SOFIA Alessandro
STEINEGGER Johannes
LAZZARINI Ivan
CHELLERIS Andrea ludovico
PASET MARTINO
GRASL David

cC

THE CHANGE CLIMBING
AVS Meran

MONKEY ISLAND ROMA
B-SIDE TORINO

ASA CLIMBING ASD
PRO RECCO

AVS St. Pauls

ROCK CLIMBING TEAM
Teste di Pietra PN
INTELLIGHENZIA PROJECT PADOVA
AVS PASSEIER

Isolation zone open:
Isolation zone close:

Round starts at:

Observation starts at:
Warmup starts at:

Vertical-Life

Result Service provided by
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Bib
109
112
80
92
101
78
110
100
103
82
95
89
105
108
98
113
94
85
76
114
115
87
79
90
75
99
104
107
96
93
91

Campionato ltaliano Giovanile U14
7 August 2021 - 9 August 2021

U14M Lead Qualifica Route 2 Startlist

Name

TRANQUILLI Matteo
MILANESE Tommaso
DAL CIN Riccardo
PONZINIBIO Francesco
POLZELLA Domenico
PIGNETER Emanuel
PANNUNZIO Riccardo
PASQUALINO Antonio
BONELLI Nicola
MAGNONI Pietro

DE SANTIS Tommaso
ZANATTA Tiberio
MINARELLI Riccardo
GILARDI Stefano
TREZZ| Alessandro
SOFIA Alessandro

STEINEGGER Johannes

LAZZARINI Ivan

CHELLERIS Andrea ludovico

PASET MARTINO
GRASL David
GOSO Riccardo
VILLA Carlo
POLIANDRI Valerio
WANKER Stefan
FORTE Alessandro
CENTOLA Yutaka
FISANOTTI Gabriele
PALLHUBER Moritz
REUSA Matteo
BERTO Niccolo'

CcC

B-SIDE TORINO

STAR WALL CLIMBING ROMA SSD
MILANOARRAMPICATA A.S.D.
Equilibrium Soc. Coop

BETA HOUSE SSD A R.L.

AVS Brixen

MONKEY'S GARAGE INDOOR
ScalArt ssdrl

BIGUP SRL SSD

| SOGATI ASD

THE CHANGE CLIMBING

AVS Meran

MONKEY ISLAND ROMA
B-SIDE TORINO

ASA CLIMBING ASD

PRO RECCO

AVS St. Pauls

ROCK CLIMBING TEAM

Teste di Pietra PN
INTELLIGHENZIA PROJECT PADOVA
AVS PASSEIER
VERTIKARCARE
MILANOARRAMPICATA A.S.D.
BLUE ROCK A.S.D.

AVS Gherdeina

ScalArt ssdrl

MONKEY ISLAND ROMA
ESCAPE S.S.D.aR. L.

AVS Bruneck

ASD KUOTA 8.10

G.A.M. SPINEA



Order
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Bib
102
81
88
77
84
83
106
86
111
116
97

Name

CALZOLARI Lorenzo
BACCHIOCCHI Giulio
PICHLER Alex
PIGNETER llia

MARTIN GANDOLFI Iker
FIORANI Francesco
VIGHETTI Gianluca
SCARLATTI Michele
CAPOFERRO Francesco
BAGNOLI Giovanni
CAMPANA Francesco

CcC

MONKEYS PLANET A.S.D.
FOUR CLIMBERS BOLOGNA
AVS Meran

AVS Brixen

LA PIETRA DI BISMANTOVA

LA PIETRA DI BISMANTOVA
ESCAPE S.S.D.aR. L.

ROCK CLIMBING TEAM

STAR WALL CLIMBING ROMA SSD
CRAZY CENTER -E.T.S. PRATO
ASA CLIMBING ASD

Isolation zone open:
Isolation zone close:

Round starts at:

Observation starts at:
Warmup starts at:

Vertical-Life

Result Service provided by




